
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/11/2022 - 1/12/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

01/11/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 706 PINON DR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/11/2022 00:12 DISORDER 1419-304 ZEPOL RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/11/2022 00:47 ALARMRE
S

798 AVENIDA PRIMERA S C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/11/2022 00:49 WELFARE 2710 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

01/11/2022 01:19 WRONGW
AY

CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

01/11/2022 01:26 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/11/2022 01:29 ALARMBU
S

322-A MONTEZUMA AVE C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/11/2022 01:59 ASSAULT 1299-80 VEGAS VERDES DR C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/11/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 33 HUEY RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

01/11/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 839 PASEO DE PERALTA C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/11/2022 02:15 AGGASLT 3470 CERRILLOS RD C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-000370 01/11/2022 02:51 MISSING 2505 CAMINO DE VIDA C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/11/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1340 CANYON RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

01/11/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C317  MENA, GERMAN

01/11/2022 03:30 CLOSEPA 706 PINON DR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-000371 01/11/2022 05:32 BURGLAR
Y

225 JOHNSON ST A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

01/11/2022 05:53 SPECIAL 952 RICHARDS AVE A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

01/11/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1340 CANYON RD I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

2022-000372 01/11/2022 06:15 SIMBATT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

01/11/2022 06:22 SUSPVEH 1500 CAMINO SIERRA 
VISTA

A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-000373 01/11/2022 06:46 BURGMV  2714-C GALISTEO CT A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/11/2022 06:46 ALARMRE
S

1430 PASEO NORTENO A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

01/11/2022 07:05 CLOSEPA 2860 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

01/11/2022 07:11 TRAFFIC 28000 INTERSTATE 25 I129  ROMERO, RYAN

01/11/2022 07:34 TRAFFIC 2667 SIRINGO RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

01/11/2022 07:41 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/11/2022 07:48 DISORDER 504 W CORDOVA RD A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

01/11/2022 07:54 ALARMRE
S

975 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/11/2022 08:02 ALARMBU
S

460 SAINT MICHAELS DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/11/2022 08:07 WELFARE 4250 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

01/11/2022 08:08 CLOSEPA 3665 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA
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01/11/2022 08:33 SUSPVEH 708 W SAN MATEO RD A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

01/11/2022 08:35 TRAFFIC 4135 SOUTH MEADOWS RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

01/11/2022 08:38 MVANONI
N

35 CAMINO JUSTICIA P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

2022-000375 01/11/2022 08:39 STOLENM
V

2100 YUCCA ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/11/2022 08:44 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

01/11/2022 08:45 ALARMBU
S

1808 SECOND ST I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

01/11/2022 08:46 DISORDER 504 ONATE PL A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

01/11/2022 08:53 FOLLOWU
P

PHONE CALL A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/11/2022 08:57 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

01/11/2022 09:00 DISORDER 3015 CIELO CT V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-000374 01/11/2022 09:07 IMPOUND 27600 INTERSTATE 25 S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

01/11/2022 09:11 TRAFFIC 500 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

01/11/2022 09:12 MVAHIT  LLANO ST/ASPEN DR T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

01/11/2022 09:13 CLOSEPA 3140 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-000380 01/11/2022 09:23 MVANONI
N

3991 CAMINO JULIANA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

01/11/2022 09:26 BURGMV  193 PASEO DE PERALTA A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

01/11/2022 09:34 ALARMBU
S

434 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-000378 01/11/2022 09:37 ID THEFT 905 DON JUAN ST C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

01/11/2022 09:41 DISORDER 3023-D CIELO CT A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-000376 01/11/2022 09:43 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

01/11/2022 09:43 ABANDON 2800-A CERRILLOS RD S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-000379 01/11/2022 09:45 BURGMV  501 N GUADALUPE ST I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

01/11/2022 09:52 SUSPPER 1621 PACHECO ST A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

01/11/2022 09:56 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

01/11/2022 09:57 DISORDER 2460 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/11/2022 09:58 ALARMBU
S

431 PASEO DE PERALTA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

01/11/2022 10:04 DISORDER 2841 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

01/11/2022 10:06 TRAFFIC OLD PECOS TRL/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

01/11/2022 10:09 ASSTJUV 2829 BELLAMAH DR A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

01/11/2022 10:09 TRAFFIC CLARK RD/CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

01/11/2022 10:10 SUSPVEH JOSHUA LN/CALLE NUEVA 
VISTA

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

01/11/2022 10:15 HARASS  1899-2101 PACHECO ST C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

01/11/2022 10:19 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS
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01/11/2022 10:23 TRAFFIC 610 ARMENTA ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

01/11/2022 10:26 DISORDER CLARK RD/RUFINA ST V208  MARES, DENIS

01/11/2022 10:28 LARCENY 2640 AGUA FRIA ST A12   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

01/11/2022 10:29 CLOSEPA 2860 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

01/11/2022 10:35 911HU   200-129 W MARCY ST A84   DEBACA, JOHN M

01/11/2022 10:36 TRAFFIC OLD SANTA FE 
TRL/CAMINO LEJO

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

01/11/2022 10:44 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

01/11/2022 10:49 CLOSEPA ISAIAH LN/PASEO 
CORAZON

V208  MARES, DENIS

01/11/2022 10:54 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

01/11/2022 11:02 ABANDON 433 KATHRYN PL S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2022-000384 01/11/2022 11:03 SUSPPER 545 W CORDOVA RD I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

2022-000388 01/11/2022 11:06 RECVEH  3007 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

01/11/2022 11:06 COURTTR
A

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-000381 01/11/2022 11:13 LARCENY 3732 CERRILLOS RD C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-000385 01/11/2022 11:34 RECVEH  2506 ALAMOSA DR F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

01/11/2022 11:39 WELFARE 3251 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

01/11/2022 11:54 SIMBATT 2801 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-000382 01/11/2022 11:59 STRAY   6587 VALENTINE WAY S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

01/11/2022 12:00 ALARMRE
S

461 ACEQUIA MADRE A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-000383 01/11/2022 12:03 ROBBERY 5251 LAS SOLERAS DR A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

01/11/2022 12:15 PARKED  AIRPORT RD/CAMINO 
JULIANA

S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

01/11/2022 12:23 MVANONI
N

1372 CERRILLOS RD S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-000386 01/11/2022 12:28 DEATH   GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/DANCING GROUND RD

A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

01/11/2022 12:34 MVANONI
N

3221-A RODEO RD S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

01/11/2022 12:45 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

01/11/2022 12:53 MVANONI
N

711 SAINT MICHAELS DR S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2022-000387 01/11/2022 13:07 CRIDAMM
V

1611 SAINT MICHAELS DR C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

01/11/2022 13:07 DISORDER 1966-B CERRILLOS RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

01/11/2022 13:16 911HU   2947 RODEO PARK DR E A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

01/11/2022 13:31 FOLLOWU
P

500 S GUADALUPE ST V208  MARES, DENIS

01/11/2022 13:42 STOLENM
V

526 ONATE PL C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

01/11/2022 13:49 ASSISTAN 518 CAMINO SOLANO B202  ESCALON, DANIEL
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01/11/2022 14:00 STANDBY 717-B DON FELIX ST B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

01/11/2022 14:02 DOMESTIC 2800-178 CERRILLOS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

01/11/2022 14:18 DISORDER 2800-59 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

01/11/2022 14:20 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

01/11/2022 14:25 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

01/11/2022 14:26 DISORDER 3140 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-000389 01/11/2022 14:29 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

01/11/2022 14:46 ALARMBU
S

780 SAINT MICHAELS DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

01/11/2022 14:47 TRAFFIC 2651 SIRINGO RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

01/11/2022 14:56 TRAFFIC 1995 SIRINGO RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

01/11/2022 14:57 WELFARE PASEO DE 
PERALTA/FIESTA ST

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

01/11/2022 14:59 SUSPPER 4250 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

01/11/2022 15:04 SUSPPER BARELA LN/AGUA FRIA ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

01/11/2022 15:05 AGGASLT 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

01/11/2022 15:12 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

01/11/2022 15:13 SUSPPER 1548 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

01/11/2022 15:27 TRAFFIC AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS/SIRINGO RD

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

01/11/2022 15:36 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-000393 01/11/2022 15:47 AGGASLT 3331 CAMINITO QUINTANA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

01/11/2022 15:48 WELFARE 27600 INTERSTATE 25 B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

01/11/2022 15:48 TRAFFIC 2530 YUCCA ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-000394 01/11/2022 15:51 STOLENM
V

1324 GRANDPAS RANCH RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-000390 01/11/2022 15:54 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

01/11/2022 15:54 ALARMBU
S

4250-1402 CERRILLOS RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

2022-000391 01/11/2022 15:56 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

01/11/2022 16:02 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

01/11/2022 16:05 SIMBATT 2033-3 CALLE LORCA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/11/2022 16:28 DISORDER 5300 LAS SOLERAS DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

01/11/2022 16:34 ALARMBU
S

501 W ZIA RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

01/11/2022 16:41 NEIGHBOR 831 LOS LOVATOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

01/11/2022 16:45 DISORDER 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

01/11/2022 16:49 DISORDER 3695 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/11/2022 16:50 TRAFFIC 1533 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

01/11/2022 16:55 WELFARE 961 PASEO DEL SUR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

01/11/2022 17:11 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE
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01/11/2022 17:20 CRIMTRES 1214 CAMINO CARLOS REY C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-000392 01/11/2022 17:24 ASSTJUV 5686 AGUA FRIA RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

01/11/2022 17:27 WELFARE 906 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

01/11/2022 17:27 ALARMRE
S

2699 VIA CABALLERO DEL 
NORTE

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

01/11/2022 17:29 911HU   2701 SAWMILL RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

01/11/2022 17:47 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO
ST

B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

01/11/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 1125-B CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

01/11/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 199 PASEO DE PERALTA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

01/11/2022 18:11 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/11/2022 18:21 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/11/2022 18:33 SUSPPER 4421 AUTUMN LEAF LN B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

01/11/2022 18:42 DISORDER 3000 CERRILLOS RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

01/11/2022 18:57 WELFARE 2001-F153 HOPEWELL ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

01/11/2022 19:00 CLOSEPA 1340 CANYON RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/11/2022 19:01 RECKLESS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/11/2022 19:34 FIGHT   3000 CERRILLOS RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

01/11/2022 19:43 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

01/11/2022 19:53 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

01/11/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 706 PINON DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

01/11/2022 20:02 DISORDER 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

01/11/2022 20:24 DISORDER 200 LINCOLN AVE C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-000398 01/11/2022 20:40 CRIMDAM
A

233 IRVINE ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/11/2022 21:00 CLOSEPA 33 HUEY RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/11/2022 21:03 CRIMTRES 3550 ZAFARANO DR C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-000399 01/11/2022 21:25 WELFARE 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/11/2022 21:26 WELFARE 54 CAMINO DE JACOBO C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/11/2022 21:31 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/11/2022 21:37 PSYCH   3480-C104 TODOS SANTOS 
ST

C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/11/2022 21:47 TROVIOLA 1513 ESCONDIDA CT C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/11/2022 21:49 DOCINFOR 2505 CAMINO DE VIDA C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

01/11/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C66   BYFORD, BLAKE

01/11/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD C66   BYFORD, BLAKE

01/11/2022 22:06 ALARMCH
E

806 CALLE MEJIA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-000395 01/11/2022 22:11 RECVEH  3007 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-000396 01/11/2022 22:11 RECVEH  3007 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS
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2022-000397 01/11/2022 22:12 RECVEH  3007 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

01/11/2022 22:29 DISORDER 530 S GUADALUPE ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

01/11/2022 22:32 SUSPPER 3298 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/11/2022 22:40 DISORDER 2377 CAMINO CAPITAN C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

01/11/2022 22:44 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/11/2022 22:45 DISORDER 3752 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/11/2022 22:57 SUSPPER 4551 PASEO DEL SOL C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/11/2022 23:05 ALARMBU
S

500 S GUADALUPE ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

01/11/2022 23:14 DISORDER CENTER DR/CAMINO 
ENTRADA

C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/11/2022 23:17 TRAFFIC 1174 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

01/11/2022 23:21 911HU   2102 LORCA CT C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

01/11/2022 23:45 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/11/2022 23:50 DISORDER 530 S GUADALUPE ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

01/12/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 706 PINON DR C66   BYFORD, BLAKE

01/12/2022 00:31 ESCAPE  3299 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/12/2022 00:35 DOMESTIC CALLE LORCA/SIRINGO RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/12/2022 00:53 CLOSEPA 6587 VALENTINE WAY C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/12/2022 01:03 WELFARE 2001-D238 HOPEWELL ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/12/2022 01:38 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/12/2022 01:46 DISORDER 2691 SAWMILL RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/12/2022 01:49 TRAFDIR 722 JUNIPER DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

01/12/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 839 PASEO DE PERALTA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-000400 01/12/2022 02:15 AGGASLT 3695-133 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/12/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/12/2022 03:31 SUSPPER 1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

01/12/2022 03:51 ALARMCH
E

400 W CORDOVA RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/12/2022 04:05 ABANDON AGGIE RD/EMILIA CT C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/12/2022 04:51 SUSPVEH 7105 CALIENTITO LOOP C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-000402 01/12/2022 04:58 BURGLAR
Y

125 E PALACE AVE A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/12/2022 05:00 CLOSEPA 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/12/2022 05:07 SUSPVEH 701 FRANKLIN AVE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-000401 01/12/2022 05:59 STOLENM
V

6311-7 JARAMILLO LN A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

01/12/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1340 CANYON RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

01/12/2022 06:35 WEAPON  4501 SAN IGNACIO RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

01/12/2022 06:36 ALARMBU
S

2778-C AGUA FRIA ST A233  SCOTT, ALAN L
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01/12/2022 06:58 STALLEDM S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR RAMP

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

01/12/2022 07:10 STALLEDM W CORDOVA 
RD/CERRILLOS RD

A84   DEBACA, JOHN M

Total Number of Events Listed:  203
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/11/2022 - 1/12/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-004887 01/11/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 706 PINON DR C250  NR  01/11/2022 02:15:00
22-004892 01/11/2022 00:12 DISORDERLY 1419-304 ZEPOL RD C291  NC  01/11/2022 01:13:24
22-004901 01/11/2022 00:47 CHECK 798 AVENIDA PRIMERA S C250  AS  01/11/2022 01:33:11
22-004903 01/11/2022 00:49 WELFARE 2710 CERRILLOS RD C329  NC  01/11/2022 02:07:26
22-004908 01/11/2022 01:19 WRONG WAY CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE C329  NR  01/11/2022 01:57:37
22-004910 01/11/2022 01:26 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C284  NR  01/11/2022 02:12:11
22-004911 01/11/2022 01:29 CHECK 322-A MONTEZUMA AVE C284  AS  01/11/2022 01:58:42
22-004916 01/11/2022 01:59 ASSAULT OR 1299-80 VEGAS VERDES DR C221  NR  01/11/2022 02:23:37
22-004918 01/11/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 33 HUEY RD C329  NR  01/11/2022 02:27:55
22-004917 01/11/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 839 PASEO DE PERALTA C284  NR  01/11/2022 02:21:53
22-004921 01/11/2022 02:15 AGGRAVATED 3470 CERRILLOS RD C221  NR  01/11/2022 05:42:51
22-004923 01/11/2022 02:51 MISSING 2505 CAMINO DE VIDA C284  R   01/11/2022 04:12:08
22-004925 01/11/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1340 CANYON RD C284  NR  01/11/2022 06:11:01
22-004924 01/11/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C317  NR  01/11/2022 05:21:17
22-004928 01/11/2022 03:30 CLOSE PATROL 706 PINON DR C250  NR  01/11/2022 06:01:02
22-004940 01/11/2022 05:32 BURGLARY 225 JOHNSON ST A278  R   01/11/2022 07:56:41
22-004942 01/11/2022 05:53 SPECIAL 952 RICHARDS AVE A307  CNR 01/11/2022 11:57:29
22-004943 01/11/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1340 CANYON RD I109  NR  01/11/2022 07:16:28
22-004945 01/11/2022 06:15 SIMPLE BATTERY2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  R   01/11/2022 08:44:27
22-004946 01/11/2022 06:22 SUSPICIOUS 1500 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA A251  NC  01/11/2022 06:48:39
22-004950 01/11/2022 06:46 BURGLARY OF 2714-C GALISTEO CT A251  R   01/11/2022 08:00:08
22-004951 01/11/2022 06:46 CHECK 1430 PASEO NORTENO A266  AS  01/11/2022 07:01:42
22-004952 01/11/2022 07:05 CLOSE PATROL 2860 CERRILLOS RD A266  NR  01/11/2022 07:26:46
22-004955 01/11/2022 07:11 TRAFFIC STOP 28000 INTERSTATE 25 I129  CI  01/11/2022 08:44:50
22-004958 01/11/2022 07:34 TRAFFIC STOP 2667 SIRINGO RD T273  CI  01/11/2022 07:41:24
22-004960 01/11/2022 07:41 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST A319  CI  01/11/2022 07:52:26
22-004964 01/11/2022 07:48 DISORDERLY 504 W CORDOVA RD A278  CNR 01/11/2022 08:43:33
22-004966 01/11/2022 07:54 CHECK 975 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA A251  AS  01/11/2022 08:13:50
22-004968 01/11/2022 08:02 CHECK 460 SAINT MICHAELS DR A251  AS  01/11/2022 08:53:14
22-004970 01/11/2022 08:07 WELFARE 4250 CERRILLOS RD A266  CNR 01/11/2022 08:39:24
22-004971 01/11/2022 08:08 CLOSE PATROL 3665 CERRILLOS RD A266  CNR 01/11/2022 08:13:41
22-004978 01/11/2022 08:33 SUSPICIOUS 708 W SAN MATEO RD A286  CNR 01/11/2022 09:31:46
22-004980 01/11/2022 08:35 TRAFFIC STOP 4135 SOUTH MEADOWS RD T273  CI  01/11/2022 08:48:30
22-004982 01/11/2022 08:38 MV ACCIDENT 35 CAMINO JUSTICIA P10   CNR 01/11/2022 08:46:34
22-004983 01/11/2022 08:39 UNLAWFUL 2100 YUCCA ST A251  R   01/11/2022 10:22:21
22-004987 01/11/2022 08:44 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A286  NR  01/11/2022 08:53:52
22-004988 01/11/2022 08:45 CHECK 1808 SECOND ST I109  AS  01/11/2022 09:09:55
22-004990 01/11/2022 08:46 DISORDERLY 504 ONATE PL A286  CNR 01/11/2022 10:07:51
22-004995 01/11/2022 08:53 FOLLOW UP PHONE CALL A251  CNR 01/11/2022 09:15:45
22-004998 01/11/2022 08:57 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/VETERANS T273  CI  01/11/2022 09:06:34
22-005000 01/11/2022 09:00 DISORDERLY 3015 CIELO CT V208  CNR 01/11/2022 09:03:14
22-005002 01/11/2022 09:07 VEHICLE 27600 INTERSTATE 25 S403  R   01/11/2022 09:42:26
22-005004 01/11/2022 09:11 TRAFFIC STOP 500 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T273  CI  01/11/2022 09:20:27
22-005006 01/11/2022 09:12 MV ACCIDENT LLANO ST/ASPEN DR T273  CNR 01/11/2022 09:51:04
22-005003 01/11/2022 09:13 CLOSE PATROL 3140 CERRILLOS RD A266  CNR 01/11/2022 09:26:53
22-005010 01/11/2022 09:23 MV ACCIDENT 3991 CAMINO JULIANA A266  R   01/11/2022 11:44:27
22-005011 01/11/2022 09:26 BURGLARY OF 193 PASEO DE PERALTA A286  NC  01/11/2022 11:31:54
22-005016 01/11/2022 09:34 CHECK 434 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B324  CNR 01/11/2022 16:23:31
22-005018 01/11/2022 09:37 IDENTITY THEFT 905 DON JUAN ST C261  R   01/11/2022 11:08:09
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22-005021 01/11/2022 09:41 DISORDERLY 3023-D CIELO CT A233  CNR 01/11/2022 10:49:50
22-005022 01/11/2022 09:43 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE A307  R   01/11/2022 09:43:27
22-005023 01/11/2022 09:43 ABANDONED 2800-A CERRILLOS RD S403  CNR 01/11/2022 10:05:38
22-005024 01/11/2022 09:45 BURGLARY OF 501 N GUADALUPE ST I109  R   01/11/2022 11:22:22
22-005030 01/11/2022 09:52 SUSPICIOUS 1621 PACHECO ST A286  CNR 01/11/2022 10:24:57
22-005032 01/11/2022 09:56 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD V208  CNR 01/11/2022 10:02:16
22-005033 01/11/2022 09:57 DISORDERLY 2460 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD A251  CNR 01/11/2022 10:44:12
22-005034 01/11/2022 09:58 CHECK 431 PASEO DE PERALTA B324  CNR 01/11/2022 17:21:44
22-005036 01/11/2022 10:04 DISORDERLY 2841 CERRILLOS RD V208  NC  01/11/2022 10:05:02
22-005041 01/11/2022 10:06 TRAFFIC STOP OLD PECOS TRL/SAINT T273  CI  01/11/2022 10:17:19
22-005044 01/11/2022 10:09 ASSISTANCE 2829 BELLAMAH DR A233  CNR 01/11/2022 11:57:23
22-005043 01/11/2022 10:09 TRAFFIC STOP CLARK RD/CERRILLOS RD V208  CNR 01/11/2022 10:18:33
22-005045 01/11/2022 10:10 SUSPICIOUS JOSHUA LN/CALLE NUEVA VISTA A318  NC  01/11/2022 10:30:03
22-005047 01/11/2022 10:15 HARASSMENT 1899-2101 PACHECO ST C261  NR  01/11/2022 11:33:05
22-005050 01/11/2022 10:19 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD V208  CNR 01/11/2022 10:27:10
22-005054 01/11/2022 10:23 TRAFFIC STOP 610 ARMENTA ST T273  CI  01/11/2022 10:29:33
22-005056 01/11/2022 10:26 DISORDERLY CLARK RD/RUFINA ST V208  CNR 01/11/2022 10:28:49
22-005057 01/11/2022 10:28 LARCENY 2640 AGUA FRIA ST A12   CNR 01/11/2022 12:21:10
22-005059 01/11/2022 10:29 CLOSE PATROL 2860 CERRILLOS RD V208  CNR 01/11/2022 10:45:40
22-005062 01/11/2022 10:35 911 HANG UP 200-129 W MARCY ST A84   CNR 01/11/2022 11:07:01
22-005064 01/11/2022 10:36 TRAFFIC STOP OLD SANTA FE TRL/CAMINO LEJOT273  CI  01/11/2022 10:46:39
22-005067 01/11/2022 10:44 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A278  CNR 01/11/2022 14:00:51
22-005068 01/11/2022 10:49 CLOSE PATROL ISAIAH LN/PASEO CORAZON V208  CNR 01/11/2022 10:53:44
22-005070 01/11/2022 10:54 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD V208  CNR 01/11/2022 10:55:20
22-005072 01/11/2022 11:02 ABANDONED 433 KATHRYN PL S402  NC  01/11/2022 11:16:04
22-005074 01/11/2022 11:03 SUSPICIOUS 545 W CORDOVA RD I109  R   01/11/2022 13:16:57
22-005075 01/11/2022 11:06 RECOVERED 3007 CERRILLOS RD V208  R   01/12/2022 00:05:09
22-005073 01/11/2022 11:06 COURT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  CNR 01/11/2022 16:53:16
22-005079 01/11/2022 11:13 LARCENY 3732 CERRILLOS RD C261  R   01/11/2022 13:06:28
22-005091 01/11/2022 11:34 RECOVERED 2506 ALAMOSA DR F255  R   01/12/2022 01:39:43
22-005092 01/11/2022 11:39 WELFARE 3251 CERRILLOS RD A258  CNR 01/11/2022 12:14:34
22-005094 01/11/2022 11:54 SIMPLE BATTERY2801 CERRILLOS RD C331  NR  01/11/2022 18:27:44
22-005095 01/11/2022 11:59 STRAY 6587 VALENTINE WAY S500  R   01/11/2022 11:59:14
22-005096 01/11/2022 12:00 CHECK 461 ACEQUIA MADRE A319  AS  01/11/2022 13:34:33
22-005098 01/11/2022 12:03 ROBBERY 5251 LAS SOLERAS DR A233  R   01/11/2022 13:55:29
22-005104 01/11/2022 12:15 ILLEGALLY AIRPORT RD/CAMINO JULIANA S403  CNR 01/11/2022 12:40:07
22-005108 01/11/2022 12:23 MV ACCIDENT 1372 CERRILLOS RD S403  MVC 01/11/2022 13:38:16
22-005112 01/11/2022 12:28 UNATTENDED GOVERNOR MILES RD/DANCING A266  R   01/11/2022 14:15:33
22-005115 01/11/2022 12:34 MV ACCIDENT 3221-A RODEO RD S402  CNR 01/11/2022 13:02:04
22-005119 01/11/2022 12:45 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  NR  01/11/2022 16:41:09
22-005123 01/11/2022 12:53 MV ACCIDENT 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR S402  MVC 01/11/2022 13:25:53
22-005129 01/11/2022 13:07 CRIMINAL 1611 SAINT MICHAELS DR C261  R   01/11/2022 15:18:47
22-005130 01/11/2022 13:07 DISORDERLY 1966-B CERRILLOS RD B315  CNR 01/11/2022 15:30:12
22-005134 01/11/2022 13:16 911 HANG UP 2947 RODEO PARK DR E A286  CNR 01/11/2022 14:35:42
22-005136 01/11/2022 13:31 FOLLOW UP 500 S GUADALUPE ST V208  CNR 01/11/2022 14:46:41
22-005139 01/11/2022 13:42 UNLAWFUL 526 ONATE PL C261  CNR 01/11/2022 15:52:40
22-005142 01/11/2022 13:49 ASSISTANCE 518 CAMINO SOLANO B202  CNR 01/11/2022 14:29:08
22-005145 01/11/2022 14:00 CIVIL STAND BY 717-B DON FELIX ST B260  CNR 01/11/2022 16:14:47
22-005147 01/11/2022 14:02 DOMESTIC 2800-178 CERRILLOS RD B260  CNR 01/11/2022 15:18:46
22-005158 01/11/2022 14:18 DISORDERLY 2800-59 CERRILLOS RD B232  CNR 01/11/2022 15:28:44
22-005160 01/11/2022 14:20 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  NC  01/11/2022 15:07:35
22-005164 01/11/2022 14:25 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD A286  CNR 01/11/2022 15:18:10
22-005165 01/11/2022 14:26 DISORDERLY 3140 CERRILLOS RD B232  CNR 01/11/2022 16:50:56
22-005168 01/11/2022 14:29 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  R   01/11/2022 16:38:32
22-005178 01/11/2022 14:46 CHECK 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR B204  CNR 01/11/2022 17:47:55
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22-005176 01/11/2022 14:47 TRAFFIC STOP 2651 SIRINGO RD T273  CI  01/11/2022 14:55:06
22-005184 01/11/2022 14:56 TRAFFIC STOP 1995 SIRINGO RD T273  CI  01/11/2022 15:04:35
22-005186 01/11/2022 14:57 WELFARE PASEO DE PERALTA/FIESTA ST B324  NC  01/11/2022 16:07:11
22-005188 01/11/2022 14:59 SUSPICIOUS 4250 CERRILLOS RD B232  CNR 01/11/2022 16:01:19
22-005191 01/11/2022 15:04 SUSPICIOUS BARELA LN/AGUA FRIA ST B315  CNR 01/11/2022 15:49:57
22-005193 01/11/2022 15:05 AGGRAVATED 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B204  NC  01/11/2022 16:36:17
22-005194 01/11/2022 15:12 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL T273  CI  01/11/2022 15:19:30
22-005197 01/11/2022 15:13 SUSPICIOUS 1548 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS B312  CNR 01/11/2022 15:49:26
22-005208 01/11/2022 15:27 TRAFFIC STOP AVENIDA DE LAS T273  CI  01/11/2022 15:41:26
22-005212 01/11/2022 15:36 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C261  NR  01/11/2022 16:10:24
22-005215 01/11/2022 15:47 AGGRAVATED 3331 CAMINITO QUINTANA B202  R   01/11/2022 21:30:40
22-005216 01/11/2022 15:48 WELFARE 27600 INTERSTATE 25 B232  NR  01/11/2022 19:46:59
22-005217 01/11/2022 15:48 TRAFFIC STOP 2530 YUCCA ST T273  CI  01/11/2022 15:57:56
22-005219 01/11/2022 15:51 UNLAWFUL 1324 GRANDPAS RANCH RD B260  R   01/11/2022 20:37:26
22-005220 01/11/2022 15:54 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  R   01/11/2022 18:46:32
22-005221 01/11/2022 15:54 CHECK 4250-1402 CERRILLOS RD B312  AS  01/11/2022 16:19:45
22-005222 01/11/2022 15:56 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B260  R   01/11/2022 18:27:22
22-005227 01/11/2022 16:02 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST T273  CNR 01/11/2022 16:13:22
22-005228 01/11/2022 16:05 SIMPLE BATTERY2033-3 CALLE LORCA C331  NC  01/11/2022 22:11:50
22-005237 01/11/2022 16:28 DISORDERLY 5300 LAS SOLERAS DR B232  CNR 01/11/2022 17:27:51
22-005239 01/11/2022 16:34 CHECK 501 W ZIA RD B315  AS  01/11/2022 18:40:25
22-005242 01/11/2022 16:41 ASSIST WITH 831 LOS LOVATOS RD B204  NR  01/11/2022 20:11:41
22-005245 01/11/2022 16:45 DISORDERLY 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR B204  CNR 01/11/2022 17:47:25
22-005247 01/11/2022 16:49 DISORDERLY 3695 CERRILLOS RD A251  NC  01/11/2022 17:26:23
22-005248 01/11/2022 16:50 TRAFFIC STOP 1533 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B204  CI  01/11/2022 17:43:56
22-005250 01/11/2022 16:55 WELFARE 961 PASEO DEL SUR B315  NR  01/11/2022 18:13:58
22-005255 01/11/2022 17:11 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A251  CNR 01/11/2022 17:33:40
22-005260 01/11/2022 17:20 CRIMINAL 1214 CAMINO CARLOS REY C331  NC  01/11/2022 18:40:36
22-005261 01/11/2022 17:24 ASSISTANCE 5686 AGUA FRIA RD B312  R   01/11/2022 19:02:06
22-005263 01/11/2022 17:27 WELFARE 906 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B204  NR  01/11/2022 19:06:38
22-005264 01/11/2022 17:27 CHECK 2699 VIA CABALLERO DEL NORTEB315  AS  01/11/2022 18:32:41
22-005265 01/11/2022 17:29 911 HANG UP 2701 SAWMILL RD B204  CNR 01/11/2022 17:55:38
22-005268 01/11/2022 17:47 WELFARE SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO ST B204  NC  01/11/2022 18:08:24
22-005271 01/11/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125-B CALLE LA RESOLANA B312  NR  01/11/2022 20:19:46
22-005272 01/11/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 199 PASEO DE PERALTA B315  NR  01/11/2022 20:24:56
22-005275 01/11/2022 18:11 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE C271  NR  01/11/2022 21:38:01
22-005278 01/11/2022 18:21 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C331  CNR 01/11/2022 19:42:55
22-005281 01/11/2022 18:33 SUSPICIOUS 4421 AUTUMN LEAF LN B260  NR  01/11/2022 19:01:29
22-005285 01/11/2022 18:42 DISORDERLY 3000 CERRILLOS RD B312  CBC 01/11/2022 19:02:43
22-005290 01/11/2022 18:57 WELFARE 2001-F153 HOPEWELL ST B204  NR  01/11/2022 19:06:45
22-005291 01/11/2022 19:00 CLOSE PATROL 1340 CANYON RD C331  NR  01/12/2022 03:53:36
22-005292 01/11/2022 19:01 RECKLESS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  NC  01/12/2022 00:07:38
22-005298 01/11/2022 19:34 FIGHT 3000 CERRILLOS RD B312  NR  01/11/2022 20:19:42
22-005300 01/11/2022 19:43 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD B312  NR  01/11/2022 21:09:11
22-005301 01/11/2022 19:53 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  CBC 01/12/2022 00:12:44
22-005303 01/11/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 706 PINON DR B204  NR  01/11/2022 20:20:52
22-005304 01/11/2022 20:02 DISORDERLY 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B204  NR  01/11/2022 20:52:37
22-005310 01/11/2022 20:24 DISORDERLY 200 LINCOLN AVE C325  NR  01/11/2022 21:35:53
22-005313 01/11/2022 20:40 CRIMINAL 233 IRVINE ST C331  R   01/11/2022 22:44:28
22-005317 01/11/2022 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 33 HUEY RD C244  NR  01/12/2022 02:01:09
22-005319 01/11/2022 21:03 CRIMINAL 3550 ZAFARANO DR C244  NR  01/11/2022 21:45:23
22-005325 01/11/2022 21:25 WELFARE 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C271  R   01/11/2022 23:34:49
22-005326 01/11/2022 21:26 WELFARE 54 CAMINO DE JACOBO C244  NR  01/11/2022 22:26:47
22-005327 01/11/2022 21:31 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C331  NR  01/11/2022 23:02:24
22-005330 01/11/2022 21:37 PSYCHIATRIC 3480-C104 TODOS SANTOS ST C244  NR  01/11/2022 22:05:48

Page 3 of 4Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-005331 01/11/2022 21:47 TRO VIOLATION 1513 ESCONDIDA CT C244  NR  01/11/2022 22:45:15
22-005332 01/11/2022 21:49 DOCUMENTED 2505 CAMINO DE VIDA C240  NR  01/12/2022 01:57:06
22-005336 01/11/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C66   CNR 01/12/2022 00:09:03
22-005337 01/11/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD C66   NR  01/11/2022 23:41:19
22-005339 01/11/2022 22:06 CHECK ALARM 806 CALLE MEJIA C325  AS  01/11/2022 22:36:04
22-005341 01/11/2022 22:11 RECOVERED 3007 CERRILLOS RD V208  R   01/11/2022 22:11:13
22-005342 01/11/2022 22:11 RECOVERED 3007 CERRILLOS RD V208  R   01/11/2022 22:11:31
22-005343 01/11/2022 22:12 RECOVERED 3007 CERRILLOS RD V208  R   01/11/2022 22:12:32
22-005348 01/11/2022 22:29 DISORDERLY 530 S GUADALUPE ST C325  NR  01/11/2022 22:58:13
22-005350 01/11/2022 22:32 SUSPICIOUS 3298 CERRILLOS RD C244  NC  01/11/2022 22:55:47
22-005352 01/11/2022 22:40 DISORDERLY 2377 CAMINO CAPITAN C240  NC  01/11/2022 23:36:31
22-005355 01/11/2022 22:44 DISORDERLY 3357 CERRILLOS RD C244  NC  01/11/2022 23:49:20
22-005356 01/11/2022 22:45 DISORDERLY 3752 CERRILLOS RD C244  NC  01/11/2022 23:33:35
22-005360 01/11/2022 22:57 SUSPICIOUS 4551 PASEO DEL SOL C244  NC  01/11/2022 23:19:19
22-005364 01/11/2022 23:05 CHECK 500 S GUADALUPE ST C240  AS  01/11/2022 23:14:17
22-005365 01/11/2022 23:14 DISORDERLY CENTER DR/CAMINO ENTRADA C244  NC  01/11/2022 23:42:30
22-005366 01/11/2022 23:17 TRAFFIC STOP 1174 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C325  VW  01/11/2022 23:20:01
22-005369 01/11/2022 23:21 911 HANG UP 2102 LORCA CT C325  NR  01/11/2022 23:49:42
22-005375 01/11/2022 23:45 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C244  NR  01/12/2022 00:34:33
22-005377 01/11/2022 23:50 DISORDERLY 530 S GUADALUPE ST C325  NR  01/12/2022 00:03:42
22-005380 01/12/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 706 PINON DR C66   NR  01/12/2022 00:17:09
22-005388 01/12/2022 00:31 ESCAPE FROM 3299 CERRILLOS RD C271  NR  01/12/2022 00:36:58
22-005389 01/12/2022 00:35 DOMESTIC CALLE LORCA/SIRINGO RD C331  NC  01/12/2022 01:06:25
22-005393 01/12/2022 00:53 CLOSE PATROL 6587 VALENTINE WAY C244  NC  01/12/2022 03:44:44
22-005395 01/12/2022 01:03 WELFARE 2001-D238 HOPEWELL ST C331  NR  01/12/2022 01:38:08
22-005399 01/12/2022 01:38 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C331  NR  01/12/2022 01:56:38
22-005402 01/12/2022 01:46 DISORDERLY 2691 SAWMILL RD C331  NR  01/12/2022 02:10:15
22-005403 01/12/2022 01:49 TRAFFIC 722 JUNIPER DR C325  NR  01/12/2022 03:39:17
22-005404 01/12/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 839 PASEO DE PERALTA C331  NR  01/12/2022 03:11:52
22-005407 01/12/2022 02:15 AGGRAVATED 3695-133 CERRILLOS RD C244  R   01/12/2022 03:00:31
22-005412 01/12/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C331  NR  01/12/2022 03:47:30
22-005419 01/12/2022 03:31 SUSPICIOUS 1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR C325  NC  01/12/2022 03:46:52
22-005421 01/12/2022 03:51 CHECK ALARM 400 W CORDOVA RD C331  NC  01/12/2022 04:04:50
22-005422 01/12/2022 04:05 ABANDONED AGGIE RD/EMILIA CT C271  NR  01/12/2022 05:22:52
22-005424 01/12/2022 04:51 SUSPICIOUS 7105 CALIENTITO LOOP C244  NR  01/12/2022 05:41:20
22-005425 01/12/2022 04:58 BURGLARY 125 E PALACE AVE A251  R   01/12/2022 08:09:56
22-005426 01/12/2022 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 199 PASEO DE PERALTA C331  CNR 01/12/2022 06:04:25
22-005427 01/12/2022 05:07 SUSPICIOUS 701 FRANKLIN AVE C331  NR  01/12/2022 05:30:22
22-005434 01/12/2022 05:59 UNLAWFUL 6311-7 JARAMILLO LN A322  R   01/12/2022 07:51:17
22-005435 01/12/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1340 CANYON RD A319  CNR 01/12/2022 08:21:09
22-005439 01/12/2022 06:35 WEAPONS OR 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD C244  NC  01/12/2022 07:13:42
22-005440 01/12/2022 06:36 CHECK 2778-C AGUA FRIA ST A233  NC  01/12/2022 07:42:25
22-005442 01/12/2022 06:58 STALLED S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT S405  CNR 01/12/2022 07:13:28
22-005447 01/12/2022 07:10 STALLED W CORDOVA RD/CERRILLOS RD A84   CNR 01/12/2022 07:11:35

Total Number of Events Listed: 203
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/11/2022 - 1/12/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-000370 01/11/2022 02:51 MISSING 2505 CAMINO DE VIDA C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-000371 01/11/2022 05:32 BURGLAR
Y

225 JOHNSON ST A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-000372 01/11/2022 06:15 SIMBATT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-000373 01/11/2022 06:46 BURGMV  2714-C GALISTEO CT A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-000374 01/11/2022 09:07 IMPOUND 27600 INTERSTATE 25 S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-000375 01/11/2022 08:39 STOLENM
V

2100 YUCCA ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-000376 01/11/2022 09:43 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-000378 01/11/2022 09:37 ID THEFT 905 DON JUAN ST C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-000379 01/11/2022 09:45 BURGMV  501 N GUADALUPE ST I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

2022-000380 01/11/2022 09:23 MVANONI
N

3991 CAMINO JULIANA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-000381 01/11/2022 11:13 LARCENY 3732 CERRILLOS RD C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-000382 01/11/2022 11:59 STRAY   6587 VALENTINE WAY S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-000383 01/11/2022 12:03 ROBBERY 5251 LAS SOLERAS DR A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-000384 01/11/2022 11:03 SUSPPER 545 W CORDOVA RD I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

2022-000385 01/11/2022 11:34 RECVEH  2506 ALAMOSA DR F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-000386 01/11/2022 12:28 DEATH   GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/DANCING GROUND RD

A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-000387 01/11/2022 13:07 CRIDAMM
V

1611 SAINT MICHAELS DR C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-000388 01/11/2022 11:06 RECVEH  3007 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-000389 01/11/2022 14:29 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-000390 01/11/2022 15:54 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-000391 01/11/2022 15:56 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-000392 01/11/2022 17:24 ASSTJUV 5686 AGUA FRIA RD B312  FORD, ZACHARY T

2022-000393 01/11/2022 15:47 AGGASLT 3331 CAMINITO QUINTANA B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-000394 01/11/2022 15:51 STOLENM
V

1324 GRANDPAS RANCH RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-000395 01/11/2022 22:11 RECVEH  3007 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-000396 01/11/2022 22:11 RECVEH  3007 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-000397 01/11/2022 22:12 RECVEH  3007 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-000398 01/11/2022 20:40 CRIMDAM
A

233 IRVINE ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-000399 01/11/2022 21:25 WELFARE 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-000400 01/12/2022 02:15 AGGASLT 3695-133 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-000401 01/12/2022 05:59 STOLENM
V

6311-7 JARAMILLO LN A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

Report Generated: 01/12/2022 08:26:59 | User ID: GJGURULE
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-000402 01/12/2022 04:58 BURGLAR
Y

125 E PALACE AVE A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

Total Number of Events Listed:  32
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